SaiE| Derartment of Health
HEALTH

Village Center Community Development District

License Number: ALS10048
Data As Of 12/2/2024

Profession EMS Service Provider (ALS)

License ALS10048

License Status CLEAR/

Qualifications Transport

License Expiration Date 9/21/2026

License Original Issue

Date 09/22/2022

Address of Record 3035 South Morse Boulevard
THE VILLAGES, FL 32163

Discipline on File No

Secondary Locations

Address

8013 County Road 466

THE VILLAGES, FL 32162
Address

17202 South East Belle Meade Circle
THE VILLAGES, FL 32162
Address

1419 Paradise Drive

LADY LAKE, FL 32159
Address

3035 South Morse Boulevard
THE VILLAGES, FL 32163
Address

2455 Parr Drive

THE VILLAGES, FL 32162
Address

4856 South Morse Boulevard
WILDWOOD, FL 34785
Address

1231 Bonita Boulevard

THE VILLAGES, FL 32162
Address

3555 Buena Vista Boulevard
THE VILLAGES, FL 32163
Address

4385 Warm Springs Avenue
WILDWOOD, FL 34785
Address

7314 Marsh Bend Trail
WILDWOOD, FL 34785

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found




If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin CO1

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sentto you.

Subordinate Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
1FDOX5GNOLEC11745 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24535 9/22/2022
1FDOX5HY1EEA61625 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24527 9/22/2022
1FDOX5HY1GEB54602 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24528 9/22/2022
1FDOX5GY4HEF26629 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24534 9/22/2022
1FDUF4GT4NDA00327 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24538 9/22/2022
1FDUF4HN2NEC95910 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24539 9/22/2022
1FDUF4HNONED80338 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24540 9/22/2022
1FDUF4HT1NEE70971 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24673 10/17/2022
1FDUF4HT2NEE70963 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24672 10/17/2022
1FDUF4HT2NEE70977 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24675 10/17/2022
1FDUF4HT5RED19167 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 25864 3/7/2024
1FDUF4HT6NEE70965 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24671 10/17/2022
1FDUF4HT7RED19168 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 25865 3/7/2024
1FDUF4HTXNEE70970 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24674 10/17/2022
1FDUF5GN1PED45318 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 25709 1/3/2024
1FDUF5GNXNDA07399 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24669 10/17/2022
1FDUF5GTONDA13971 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24666 10/17/2022
1FDUF5HT5NDA22969 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 25161 71512023
1FDUFSHTS5NDA22970 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 25162 715/2023
1FDXE4FN6PDD15085 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24658 10/13/2022
1FDXE4FNXPDDO07247 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24668 10/17/2022
1FT7W2B63HED21023 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 25862 3/7/2024
1FT7W2B64GEB42729 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 25866 3/7/12024
1FT7W2B69HEF43534 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 25863 3/7/2024
1FT7X3A64CEC12292 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24524 9/22/2022
1FT7X3A66CEC12293 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24523 9/22/2022
1TFT7X3A66DEA51591 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24526 9/22/2022
1FTX3A68DEA51592 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24525 9/22/2022
1GB3YTE72NF333144 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24667 10/17/2022
1S9A1BLD6B1003081 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24520 9/22/2022
1S9A1HLD261003040 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24665 10/17/2022
1S9A1HLD491003142 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24519 9/22/2022
1S9A1HLD681003027 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24518 9/22/2022
1S9A3LLEOB2003127 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24522 9/22/2022


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

1S9A3LLE5B2003107
4EN6AAA84K1002588
4EN6AAA85P1005281
4EN6AAAB6K1002589
4ENBABA86L 1002759
4EN6AHA89G2000426
AENLABA81H1000492
4ENRAAA8131006709
4ENRAAA8711004072
4P1BAAFF4PB026243
4P1BAAFF6PA025424

Relationship
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT

Profession

VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License
24521
24533
25629
24532
24537
24529
24517
24531
24530
25861
25628

Effective Date
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
11/28/2023
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
3/7/2024
11/28/2023



	Village Center Community Development District
	License Number: ALS10048
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases

	Subordinate Practitioners

