Village Center Community Development District

License Number: ALS10048

Data As Of 12/2/2024

Profession EMS Service Provider (ALS)

License Status CLEAR/
Qualifications Transport
License Expiration Date 9/21/2026

License Original Issue

Date

09/22/2022

Address of Record 3035 South Morse Boulevard

THE VILLAGES, FL 32163

Discipline on File No.

Secondary Locations

Address

8013 County Road 466 THE VILLAGES, FL 32162

Address

17202 South East Belle Meade Circle

THE VILLAGES, FL 32162

Address

1419 Paradise Drive

LADY LAKE, FL 32159

Address

3035 South Morse Boulevard

THE VILLAGES, FL 32163

Address

2455 Parr Drive

THE VILLAGES, FL 32162

Address

4856 South Morse Boulevard

WILDWOOD, FL 34785

Address

1231 Bonita Boulevard

THE VILLAGES, FL 32162

Address

3555 Buena Vista Boulevard

THE VILLAGES, FL 32163

Address

4385 Warm Springs Avenue

WILDWOOD, FL 34785

Address

7314 Marsh Bend Trail

WILDWOOD, FL 34785

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at: Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

- 1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
- 2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
- 3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Subordinate Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
1FD0X5GN0LEC11745	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24535	9/22/2022
1FD0X5HY1EEA61625	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24527	9/22/2022
1FD0X5HY1GEB54602	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24528	9/22/2022
1FDOX5GY4HEF26629	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24534	9/22/2022
1FDUF4GT4NDA00327	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24538	9/22/2022
1FDUF4HN2NEC95910	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24539	9/22/2022
1FDUF4HN9NED80338	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24540	9/22/2022
1FDUF4HT1NEE70971	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24673	10/17/2022
1FDUF4HT2NEE70963	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24672	10/17/2022
1FDUF4HT2NEE70977	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24675	10/17/2022
1FDUF4HT5RED19167	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25864	3/7/2024
1FDUF4HT6NEE70965	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24671	10/17/2022
1FDUF4HT7RED19168	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25865	3/7/2024
1FDUF4HTXNEE70970	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24674	10/17/2022
1FDUF5GN1PED45318	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25709	1/3/2024
1FDUF5GNXNDA07399	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24669	10/17/2022
1FDUF5GT0NDA13971	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24666	10/17/2022
1FDUF5HT5NDA22969	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25161	7/5/2023
1FDUF5HT5NDA22970	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25162	7/5/2023
1FDXE4FN6PDD15085	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24658	10/13/2022
1FDXE4FNXPDD07247	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24668	10/17/2022
1FT7W2B63HED21023	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25862	3/7/2024
1FT7W2B64GEB42729	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25866	3/7/2024
1FT7W2B69HEF43534	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25863	3/7/2024
1FT7X3A64CEC12292	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24524	9/22/2022
1FT7X3A66CEC12293	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24523	9/22/2022
1FT7X3A66DEA51591	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24526	9/22/2022
1FTX3A68DEA51592	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24525	9/22/2022
1GB3YTE72NF333144	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24667	10/17/2022
1S9A1BLD6B1003081	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24520	9/22/2022
1S9A1HLD261003040	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24665	10/17/2022
1S9A1HLD491003142	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24519	9/22/2022
1S9A1HLD681003027	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24518	9/22/2022
1S9A3LLE0B2003127	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24522	9/22/2022

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
1S9A3LLE5B2003107	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24521	9/22/2022
4EN6AAA84K1002588	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24533	9/22/2022
4EN6AAA85P1005281	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25629	11/28/2023
4EN6AAA86K1002589	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24532	9/22/2022
4EN6ABA86L1002759	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24537	9/22/2022
4EN6AHA89G2000426	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24529	9/22/2022
4ENLABA81H1000492	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24517	9/22/2022
4ENRAAA8131006709	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24531	9/22/2022
4ENRAAA8711004072	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24530	9/22/2022
4P1BAAFF4PB026243	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25861	3/7/2024
4P1BAAFF6PA025424	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25628	11/28/2023

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.